Post Graduate Government College, Sector 46, Chandigarh
Teachers’ Feedback from Students

Session 2017-18

S. | Statements Average | Good | Very Out Total

No Good | standing

1 The teacher is punctual | 10 66 186 270 532

2 | am satisfied with 17 58 181 276 532
style of presentation of
the teacher

3 Understanding of the | 17 57 189 269 532
subject matter

4 The teacher is very 14 49 152 317 532
much cooperative in
class

5 Teacher makes the 20 46 170 296 532
subject / learning more
interesting

6 The teacher encourages | 21 58 163 290 532
the students to ask
guestions

7 Interest / motivation is | 17 45 164 306 532
generated by the
teacher

8 Overall rating about 14 27 138 353 532
the teacher
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1. The Teacher is punctual

THE TEACHER 1S PUNCTUAL

Average, 10, 2% )

Qut standing,
270, 51%

There is punctuality among majority of college teachers. 51% of teachers
received an ‘Outstanding’ grade, 35% received a 'Very good' grading, and
12% received 'Good' from students.

2. | am satisfied with style of presentation of the teacher

| AM SATISFIED WITH STYLE OF PRESENTATION OF THE
TEACHER

Average, 17, 3% _, Good, 58, 11%

/—
|

Out standing,/
276, 52%

\Very Good, 181,
34%

In college, students are generally satisfied with the way teachers present
information to them, with 52% stating that the teacher's presentation is
‘Outstanding’, 34% saying that it's ‘Very good’, and 11% saying it's ‘Good .
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3. Understanding of the subject matter

UNDERSTANDING OF THE SUBJECT MATTER

Average, 17, 3%

P

Good, 57, 11%

Out standing,]

269, 51%

ery Good, 189,
35%

Regarding teachers' understanding of the subject matter, 51% of students rated
them as ‘Outstanding’; 35% gave ‘Very Good’and 11% gave ‘Good’.

4. The teacher is very much cooperative in class

THE TEACHER IS VERY MUCH COOPERATIVE IN CLASS

Average, 14, 3%

Good, 49, 9%

_—

Out standing,j

317, 60% Very Good, 152,

28%

There was a very positive response from students in the college regarding their
teachers, with 60% providing an ‘Outstanding’rating, 28% providing a ‘Very
Good’ rating, and 9% providing a ‘Good’rating.
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5. Teacher makes the subject / learning more interesting

TEACHER MAKES THE SUBJECT / LEARNING MORE
INTERESTING

Average, 20, 4%

- Good, 46, 9%

Out standing,

296, 55% Very Good, 170,

32%

Students in the college believe that teachers make learning/subjects more
interesting as 55% of them gave teachers an '‘Outstanding’ rating, 32% gave them
a 'Very Good' rating, and 9% gave them a '‘Good' rating.

6. The teacher encourages the students to ask questions

THE TEACHER ENCOURAGES THE STUDENTS TO ASK
QUESTIONS

Average, 21, 4%
~___Good, 58, 11%

Out standing,
290, 54%

Very Good, 163,
31%

54% of students felt that the teachers in the college encourage them to ask
questions. 31% of students felt that the teachers were ‘Very Good’, and 11% rated
the teachers as ‘Good’.
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7. Interest / motivation is generated by the teacher

INTEREST / MOTIVATION IS GENERATED BY THE TEACHER

Average, 17, 3%
—

Good, 45, 8%

Out standing,
306, 58%
Very Good, 164,

31%

The majority of students feel that interest/ motivation is generated by the college
teachers in the class as 58% of students gave ‘Outstanding’, 31% of students gave
‘Very Good’ and 8% of students gave ‘Good’ regarding the same.

8. Overall rating about the teacher

OVERALL RATING ABOUT THE TEACHER

Average, 14, 3% — Good, 27, 5%

Very Good, 138,
26%

Out standing, /
353, 66%

66% Teachers in the college received ‘Outstanding’in overall rating from the
students; 26% Teachers received ‘Very Good’ and 5% Teachers received ‘Good’
in overall rating from Students.
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